YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - WOLFPAK

Date

Fri, Feb 21, 20
Thu, Feb 27, 20
Mon, Mar 02, 20
Tue, Mar 10, 20
Wed, Mar 18, 20
Thu, Mar 26, 20
Mon, Mar 30, 20
Wed, Apr 08, 20
Tue, Apr 14, 20
Thu, Apr 23, 20

spring 2020 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - BLUE LIGHT (D)

Dec. 18, 2025

u TORONTO KNIGHTS

S Visitor
2 WOLFPAK
GOLDEN KNIGHTS
E WOLFPAK
WOLFPAK
u WOLFPAK
u WOLFPAK
u KNIGHTS
u SHARP SHOOTERS

u TORONTO KNIGHTS

u TORONTO BRUINS

Time
10:30 pm
7:40 pm
9:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
6:45 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



